Abilene - D2 - 03/17-18/2012

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Maxfield, Cory
Maxfield, Kodi

Name

Harrison, Mike
Harrison, Richard
Sutton, Casey
Parrish, Jerry

Name

McKee, Kerri
Engwicht, Kip
Lowers, Alisa
Harrison, Mike
Clark, Jodey
Seaton, Michael
Whitlock, Phil
Seaton, Michael
Lowers, Alisa
Watkins, George

Name

McPhaul, Randy
Stokes, Kolton
Scarbrough, Jacob
Wilfong, Chick
Baldwin, Jerry
Wilfong, Chick

Name

Sikes, Aurora
Jackson, Kaleb
Roden, Will
Taylor, Rees
Baldwin, Jerry
Percivill, Lee
Clark, Jodey
Jones, Lonnie
Davis, Jimmy
Crisp, Buddy
Whitlock, Phil
Ruthford, Kenneth

Position Time
Header 17.53 On 1
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /103 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.93
Heeler
Header 8.36
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 103 Teams

Position Time
Header 36.85
Heeler
Header 38.11
Heeler
Header 38.58
Heeler
Header 54.48
Heeler
Header 71.09
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /202 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.44
Heeler
Header 7.57
Heeler
Header 7.66
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 202 Teams

Position Time
Header 51.6
Heeler
Header 52.47
Heeler
Header 55.75
Heeler
Header 56.34
Heeler
Header 57.25
Heeler
Header 66.8
Heeler

Beginner Fast Time & Avg / 21 Teams

Earnings
$305.00
$305.00

Earnings
$178.00
$178.00
$120.00
$120.00

Earnings
$359.00
$359.00
$300.00
$300.00
$239.00
$239.00
$180.00
$180.00
$120.00
$120.00

Earnings
$292.00
$292.00
$175.00
$175.00
$118.00
$118.00

Earnings
$681.00
$681.00
$563.00
$563.00
$446.00
$446.00
$329.00
$329.00
$211.00
$211.00
$120.00
$120.00



1

Abilene - D2 - 03/17-18/2012

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Walker, Troy
Dent, Cliff
Percivill, Justin
Taylor, Rees
Percivill, Justin
Holton, Paul

Name

Roden, Will
Vinson, Twister
Sikes, Aurora
Wilson, Bubba
Taylor, Rees
Dent, Shane
Walker, Troy
Dent, Cliff
Wilson, Shawndi
Holton, Paul
Percivill, Justin
Mauldin, Terry

Name
Henson, Robert
Dent, Cliff

Name

Mauldin, Truman
Frazier, Alan
McKee, Kerri
Wilson, Bubba

Name

Whitlow, Jace
Jones, Lonnie
Benavides, Coty
Dent, Cliff

Name

Trowbridge, Danny

Sanderson, Kevin
Sikes, Aurora
Wilson, Bubba
Dent, Cliff

Dent, Shane

#2.0 Fast Time /154 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.52
Heeler
Header 7.28
Heeler
Header 7.44
Heeler
#2.0 Average / 154 Teams
Position Time
Header 35.87
Heeler
Header 40.48
Heeler
Header 45.25
Heeler
Header 47.23
Heeler
Header 53.76
Heeler
Header 56.77
Heeler

40+ Fast Time /35 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.59
Heeler
40+ Average / 35 Teams
Position Time
Header 41.43
Heeler
Header 49.01
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /53 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.17
Heeler
Header 6.18
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 53 Teams

Position Time
Header 51.68
Heeler
Header 53.23
Heeler
Header 31.25
Heeler

Earnings
$223.00
$223.00
$134.00
$134.00

$89.00
$89.00

Earnings
$518.00
$518.00
$429.00
$429.00
$340.00
$340.00
$250.00
$250.00
$161.00
$161.00

$89.00
$89.00

Earnings
$101.00
$101.00

Earnings
$244.00
$244.00
$162.00
$162.00

Earnings
$95.00
$95.00
$64.00
$64.00

Earnings
$318.00
$318.00
$191.00
$191.00
$127.00
$127.00



Abilene - D2 - 03/17-18/2012

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Vinson, Twister
Simmons, Billy
Riggan, Tyler
Vinson, Twister

Name

Lee, Ryder
Simmons, Billy
Riggan, Tim
Wright, Wesley
Dent, Cliff
Brandon, Bruce

Name
Pate, Sonny
Jones, Andy Paul

Name

Pate, Sonny

Jones, Andy Paul
Taylor, Rees
Chamberlain, Casey

Name

Bolin, Hobie
Wright, Wesley
Pate, Sonny
Wright, Wesley

#3.5 Fast Time /72 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.12
Heeler
Header 5.57
Heeler

#3.5 Average / 72 Teams

Position Time
Header 34.29
Heeler

Header 35.45
Heeler

Header 37.1
Heeler

#4.5 Fast Time /32 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.51
Heeler

#4.5 Average / 32 Teams

Position Time
Header 30.87
Heeler
Header 34.25
Heeler

Open Average / 25 Teams

Position Time
Header 32.5
Heeler
Header 32.64
Heeler

Earnings
$173.00
$173.00
$115.00
$115.00

Earnings
$576.00
$576.00
$346.00
$346.00
$230.00
$230.00

Earnings
$128.00
$128.00

Earnings
$307.00
$307.00
$205.00
$205.00

Earnings
$270.00
$270.00
$180.00
$180.00



